Starters & Salads
mewmm.m Salad

wm.mm&am, Cheese Ravioli
Breaded Zucchini

Fried Shrimp or Grilled
Breaded Chicken tenders
Mini croissants deli salad
Fried Calamari

Antipasto Sampler

Fresh Fruit tray

Raw veggie tray

Mini panini assorted
House Salad

Greek Salad

Antipasto Salad

Caesar Salad

Breakfast panini assort
Bruschetta Pasta salad

Chef Salad

Ask about our
family size Soups
and House made
sauces!

Half Full

$64.99
$59.99
$59.99
$74.99
$64.99
$59.99
$74.99
$64.99
$59.99
$58.99
$54.99
$46.99
$64.99
$64.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$64.99

114.99

112.99
102.99
114.99
114.99
114.99
NA
124.99
124.99
94.99
89.99
74.99
79.99
84.99
79.99
99.99
89.99
89.99

Need it Gluten-
Free? Not a

Problem!

Side Dishes (No Pasta)

Mini meatballs

Italian Sausage in Sauce”

Sausage and peppers

Grilled Vegetables

Eggplant parmiginana
Chicken and Broccoli Marsala
Shrimp Scampi
Mussel Marinara
Roasted Potatoes
Chicken Parmiginana |
Shrimp Piccata .

Chicken Piccata

Chicken Mushroom Marsala
Meatballs and Sausage mix
Shrimp or Chicken add on
Bread Tray

Bread Tray with Garlic Butter

Bread Loaf

Half
$69.99
$66.99
$66.99
$74.99
$69.99
$74.99
$74.99
$64.99
$52.99
$72.99
$72.99
$66.99
$72.99
$66.99
$38.99
$29.99
$32.99

$5.99 ea

Looking for
something you-
don't see? Our staff
will be happy to

help!

Full
119.99
116.99
116.99
99.99
118.99
12299
124.99
119.99
79.99
124.99
124.99
_mk.oo
124.99
124.99
65.99
59.99
69.99

Party Pasta

Classic Meat Baked Zitti

3 Cheese Baked Zitti

Meat Lasagna

Vegetable Lasagna

Cheese Ravioli in Sauce
Meat Ravioli in Sauce

Meat Ravioli in Bolgnese
Penne Bolgnese

Penne in House Sauce
Chicken Mushroom Marsala
Chicken and w_.oono:. .H,Swm.mm_m
Penne Alfredo

3 Cheese Gnocchi

Spinach Alfredo

Linguini clam sauce
Linguini Frutti di Mare

Penne alla vodka

Italian Cookies — -
starting at 18.991b.

to accommodate
any size gathering!

Half
$64.99
$59.99
$66.99
$66.99
$62.99
$66.99

$69.99

$62.99
$46.99
$69.99
$69.99
$64.99
$62.99
$64.99
$66.99
$79.99
$64.99

Full
114:99
109.99
124.99
119.99
109.99
114.99
119.99
112.99
79.99

119.99
119.99
114.99
114.99
116.99
119.99
139.99
114.99

Beautiful custom
cakes made to
order!




