-
=
-
7
C
35.2
(
6
6116
6 - 6
6
6
7

Chei Salad	Bruschetta Pasta salad	Breakfast panini assort	Caesar Salad	Antipasto Salad	Greek Salad	House Salad	Mini panini assorted	Raw veggie tray	Fresh Fruit tray	Antipasto Sampler	Fried Calamari	Mini croissants deli salad	Breaded Chicken tenders	Fried Shrimp or Grilled	Breaded Zucchini	Breaded Cheese Ravioli	Caprese Salad	Starters & Salads	
\$64.99 89.99	\$59.99 89.99	\$59.99 99.99	\$59.99 79.99	\$64.99 84.99	\$64.99 79.99	\$46.99 74.99	\$54.99 89.99	\$58.99 94.99	\$59.99 124.99	\$64.99 124.99	\$74.99 NA	\$59.99 114.99	\$64.99 114.99	\$74.99 114.99	\$59.99 102.99	\$59.99 112.99	\$64.99 114.99	Half Full	The contract of the contract o
Bread Loai	Bread Tray with Garlic Butter	Bread Tray	Shrimp or Chicken add on	Meatballs and Sausage mix	Chicken Mushroom Marsala	Chicken Piccata	Shrimp Piccata	Chicken Parmiginana	Roasted Potatoes	Mussel Marinara	Shrimp Scampi	Chicken and Broccoli Marsala	Eggplant parmiginana	Grilled Vegetables	Sausage and peppers	Italian Sausage in Sauce	Mini meatballs	Side Dishes (No Pasta)	Proposition and the Control of Co
\$5.99 ea	\$32.99 69.99	\$29.99 59.99	\$38.99 65.99	\$66.99 124.99	\$72.99 124.99	\$66.99 124.99	\$72.99 124.99	\$72.99 124.99	\$52.99 79.99	\$64.99 119.99	\$74.99 124.99	\$74.99 122.99	\$69.99 118.99	\$74.99 99.99	\$66.99 116.99	\$66.99 116.99	\$69.99 119.99	Half Full	
	Penne alla vodka	Linguini Frutti di Mare	Linguini clam sauce	Spinach Alfredo	3 Cheese Gnocchi	Penne Alfredo	Chicken and Broccoli Marsala	Chicken Mushroom Marsala	Penne in House Sauce	Penne Bolgnese	Meat Ravioli in Bolgnese	Meat Ravioli in Sauce	Cheese Ravioli in Sauce	Vegetable Lasagna	Meat Lasagna	3 Cheese Baked Zitti	Classic Meat Baked Zitti	Party Pasta	
	\$64.99 114.99	\$79.99 139.99	\$66.99 119.99	\$64.99 116.99	\$62.99 114.99	\$64.99 114.99	\$69.99 119.99	\$69.99 119.99	\$46.99 79.99	\$62.99 112.99	\$69.99 119.99	\$66.99 114.99	\$62.99 109.99	\$66.99 119.99	\$66.99 124.99	\$59.99 109.99	\$64.99 114.99	Half Full	

don't see? Our staff will be happy to something you Looking for help!

and House made family size Soups Ask about our

sauces!

Need it Gluten-Free? Not a Problem!

any size gathering! starting at 18.99lb. to accommodate Italian Cookies

Beautiful custom cakes made to order!